
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
57 
97 
12 
20 
8 

64 
33 

114 
46 
67 
23 
14 

111 

Class 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 

Name 
GUILHERME BUSATO- FAUESC 
RAFAEL BUSATO- FAUESC 
ARTHUR CORDEIRO- FAUESC 
MANOEL CECCATTO- FAUESC 
PEDRO PERONDI- FAUESC 
LOURENÇO VARELA- FAUESC 
LUCAS FERREIRA- FASP 
MURILO PRADO- FASP 
ANGELO PREDEBON- FASP 
BERNARDO CAVALCANTE- FPRA 
VINÍCIUS SILVA- FASP 
EDUARDO MATHOSO- FPRA 
MANUELLA BERNARDELLI- FAUESC 

Laps 
14 
14 
12 
13 
14 
14 
9 

12 
11 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Best Tm 
1:00.269 
1:00.282 
1:00.366 
1:00.388 
1:00.405 
1:00.780 
1:01.491 
1:01.549 
1:01.608 
1:01.666 
1:01.746 
1:01.809 
1:02.970 

Diff 

0.013 
0.097 
0.119 
0.136 
0.511 
1.222 
1.280 
1.339 
1.397 
1.477 
1.540 
2.701 

Gap 

0.013 
0.084 
0.022 
0.017 
0.375 
0.711 
0.058 
0.059 
0.058 
0.080 
0.063 
1.161 

In Lap 
9 
9 

12 
13 
14 
10 
7 

12 
7 
8 

12 
7 

10 

2nd Best 
1:00.406 
1:00.448 
1:00.399 
1:00.465 
1:00.432 
1:00.867 
1:01.544 
1:02.012 
1:01.631 
1:01.704 
1:01.840 
1:01.898 
1:03.033 

2nd Lap 
14 
14 
10 
9 

12 
11 
5 
8 

11 
7 
7 

11 
11 

Sorted on best lap time
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2a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023 
CADETE 

1o TREINO - PCK 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:55:42 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

21/04/2023 08:45 


